
RB 120
Technical Data / Données techniques

RB 120 
TWINE

RB 120 
TWINE-NET

RB 120 
ROTOR TWINE

RB 120 ROTOR 
TWINE-NET

RB 120 ROTOR 
CUT TWINE-NET

Chamber
Chambre

Fixed / Fixe

Bale dimensions
Dimensions des balles

120x120 cm
3.93x3.93 ft

120x120 cm
3.93x3.93 ft

120x120 cm
3.93x3.93 ft

120x120 cm
3.93x3.93 ft

120x120 cm
3.93x3.93 ft

Bale density adjustment
Réglage de la densité des balles

Mechanical, 5 positions / Mécanique, 5 positions

Bale counter
Compteur de balles

Electronic / Électronique

Bale winding
Enrubannage de balles

Rollers / Rouleaux

Binding
Liage

Twine 
Ficelle

Twine-net 
Ficelle et filet

Twine 
Ficelle

Twine-net 
Ficelle et filet

Twine-net 
Ficelle et filet

Automatic binding
Liage automatique

Twine / Ficelle

Bale spacer
Rampe de déchargement des balles. • • • • •

Rotor packer
Alimentation

Simple 
Simple

Simple 
Simple

Rotor 
Rotor

Rotor 
Rotor

Rotor 
Rotor

Pick-up width
Largeur pick-up

180 cm
 5.9 ft

180 cm
 5.9 ft

180 cm
 5.9 ft

180 cm
 5.9 ft

180 cm
 5.9 ft

Pick-up supporting wheels 
Roues d’appui pick-up

2 2 2 2 2

Tine holder rod / tines per rod 
Tige porte-dents / dents par tige

4/11 double / 4/11 double

Automatic oil lubrication of 
the chains
Lubrification à l’huile aut. des chaînes

• • • • •

Electric system and lights 
Système d’éclairage électrique • • • • •

Tires
Pneus

400/60 - 15.5 14PR

Minimum power required 
Puissance minimale requise

50 HP 50 HP 65 HP 65 HP 80 HP

Length
Longueur

360 cm
 11.8 ft

360 cm
 11.8 ft

375 cm
 12.3 ft

375 cm
 12.3 ft

375 cm
 12.3 ft

Width 
Largeur 240 cm / 7.9 ft

Height
Hauteur

230 cm / 7.5 ft

Weight
Poids

2200 kg
4850 lbs

2240 kg
4940 lbs

2030 kg
5070 lbs

2340 kg
5160 lbs

2500 kg
5510 lbs

Tow
Timon

Adjustable / Réglable

PTO speed
Vitesse PDF 540 rpm

Electric power supply 
Éclairage électrique 12 V

Hydr. connections required
Connexions hydr. nécessaires 2xSE

Wide angle cardan shaft 
Cardan homocinétique • • • • •

OPTIONAL / EN OPTION RB 120 
TWINE

RB 120 
TWINE-NET

RB 120 
ROTOR TWINE

RB 120 ROTOR 
TWINE-NET

RB 120 ROTOR 
CUT TWINE-NET

Italian approval for road circulation
Homologation pour la circulation routière (pour l’Italie) ¤ ¤ ¤ ¤ ¤

Spanish approval for road circulation
Homologation pour la circulation routière (pour Espagne) ¤ ¤ ¤ ¤ ¤

• Standard / Standard     ¤ Optional / En option     - Not available / Non disponible

		


